
Pos. 

Big ClassiX 

1 

2 

Classic F3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

TT Open 

1 

2 

TTF1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTF2 

St.Nr. 

900 

44/30 

399/534 

918/966 

125/513 

93 

112/211 

23 

15 

559/59 

413/420 

260/357 

327/ 427 

515/361 

111 

996/296 

50/190 

242/243 

13 

Name 

SkuRa Racing Team 

TT-Racing 

Silent Hektik Racing 

Classic Racing OWL 

Dreamteam Hamburg 1 

Shades Of Gray Racing 

JJ Endurance 

TipTop Endurance Team I 

Statler und Waldorf 

Scuderia Dellorto 

Dreamteam Hamburg 2 

Dampfnudel Racing 

S & S Racing Team 

MIG Racing Team 

German Classic Endurance Team 

BAM Racing Classic #199 

BAM Classic #50 

J & L SRAD Team 

BAM Racing #13 

Nat 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

NED/NED 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

SUI/SUI 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

Klasse 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

Classic F3 

TT Open 

TT Open 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

Runden 

134 

134 

129 

128 

126 

126 

125 

117 

116 

115 

90 

79 

135 

134 

139 

128 

127 

126 

122 

Gesamtzeit 

4:00:50.056 

4:01:04.115 

4:00:34.010 

4:01:14.491 

4:01:14.343 

4:01:26.525 

4:00:39.931 

4:02:16.606 

4:02:06.237 

4:01:45.127 

4:00:57.753 

2:48:23.508 

4:00:51.656 

4:01:08.727 

4:00:26.695 

4:01:30.711 

4:01:39.575 

4:01:24.264 

4:00:33.177 

Diff. 

14.059 

1 Runde 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

12 Runden 

13 Runden 

14 Runden 

39 Runden 

NF 

1 Runde 

11 Runden 

12 Runden 

13 Runden 

17 Runden 

Abstand 

14.059 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

12.182 

1 Runde 

8 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

25 Runden 

1 Runde 

11 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:40.619 

1:42.518 

1:44.391 

1:47.197 

1:48.181 

1:48.161 

1:49.036 

1:56.306 

1:48.964 

1:56.114 

1:56.896 

1:48.680 

1:40.669 

1:40.104 

1:37.216 

1:45.023 

1:42.879 

1:42.062 

1:45.707 

In Runde 

49 

102 

53 

50 

51 

115 

59 

100 

55 

36 

5 

37 

54 

58 

123 

59 

55 

68 

15 

Fahrer 1 

Sebastian Raschke 

Thomas Tippelt 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Frank Stockhecke 

Michael Hoheisel 

Peter Jansen 

Jörg Gellern 

Ulla Baumann 

Stefan Köchlin 

Ivano Salogni 

Arne Sievertsen 

Jakob Gassmann 

Steven Jaecks 

Holger Telke 

Christian Ganter 

Alfred Braun 

Heike Navarro 

Johannes Lakeberg 

Kevin Löbbert 

Bike Fahrer 1 

Suzuki GSX 1100 R 

Suzuki VH 750 

Moto Guzzi 

Honda CBR400 NC23 

Ducati Pantah NCR 

Moto Guzzi LeMans 1000 

Ducati 900 SS 

Honda CB500 

Benelli 600 Quatro 

Moto Guzzi LeMans 2 

Laverda 

BMW R90S 

Yamaha FJ 1200 

Suzuki GSF 1200 

Honda RC30 

Honda VTR 1000 F 

Suzuki TL 1000 S 

Suzuki GSX R 750 SRAD 

Honda VTR 1000 F 

Fahrer 2 

Erik Skusa 

Bruno Arzner 

Moritz Lemmermann 

Gerald Schlachtbauer 

Raphael Ulrich 

Edgar Van Egmond 

Jürgen Lösch 

Klaus Schleicher 

Leo Gellings 

Marco Sulser 

Angelika Otto 

Nikolas Schehr 

Andreas Peck 

Frank Maurer 

Fabian Dresler 

Cyra Rische 

Maik Jostkleigrewe 

Lion Amersbach 

Stephan Steiner 

Bike F2 

Moto Martin 

Moto Guzzi 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Ducati Pantah Allazura 

Ducati 900 SS 

Moto Guzzi LM 3 

Yamaha XS 400 

BMW R100 

Yamaha FJ 1200 

Suzuki GSX R 1100 

Honda VTR 1000 F 

Honda VTR 1000 F 

Suzuki GSX R 750 SRAD 

1-bike 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

St.Nr. 

387/358 

494/56 

391 

360/241 

232/667 

671 

299/565 

765 

Name 

Porta 

Die Zwei 

Wilk und Trotti 

Scuderia Espresso 

SBK Racing 

Cool-Racing 

Jo & BeWi-Racing 

ACR Familiy Team 

Nat 

GER/GER 

GER/SUI 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

GER/GER 

NED/GER 

GER/GER 

Klasse 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

Runden 

136 

134 

133 

126 

126 

124 

122 

Gesamtzeit 

4:01:47.018 

4:01:40.063 

4:01:40.009 

4:01:26.539 

4:02:12.416 

4:02:11.350 

4:01:27.553 

0.000 

Diff. 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

10 Runden 

10 Runden 

12 Runden 

14 Runden 

NS 

Abstand 

2 Runden 

1 Runde 

7 Runden 

45.877 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

122 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.707 

1:38.845 

1:42.033 

1:47.806 

1:49.115 

1:49.205 

1:50.496 

In Runde 

107 

43 

9 

113 

58 

16 

44 

0 

Fahrer 1 

Mike Bandke 

Olaf Witt 

Andreas Trottenberg 

Frank Bättner 

Sven Kessler 

Carsten Weimar 

William Willems 

Susanne Paulsen 

Bike Fahrer 1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Honda CBR 600 PC31 

Ducati Monster S2R 1000 

Ducati 1000 SS 

Suzuki SV 650 S 

Moto Guzzi 948 

Honda CBR 600 

Fahrer 2 

Andre Skubala 

Rene Schmidt 

Wilk Schmidt 

Benedikt Meyer 

Sven Beese 

Cora Weimer 

Bernd Rauchfuß 

Niels Paulsen 

Bike F2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1000 SS DS 

Ducati 1000 SS 

Suzuki SV 650 

Moto Guzzi V11 

1-bike 

1 

1 

1 

Nach Runden sortiert
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